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Sea Yote 1
See Note 1
Sea Note 1

Biag 2

320
321
324
322
325

6,1885
DB 10-99-lny 31,1!':53
DB 9-504-Jan, 8,1883

DB 10-566=July 30,1684

DB 10-565-July 30,1884

DB 11-341-0ct,

2,1885
1883
5,1883

DATE
July 23,1884
‘Deod July 25,1884
Oct.
May
JAN,

Hona
Dsad
Deed
Daad
Dead
Mona

None

-

Note l-Charter width clelmed under declsions of Tennssses Courts,

John Lipscomb & w
W.M,Rutledge & w
P.5 Moselay

M. W, Smlth
H.R.Moere & w
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